United Church of Canada, dated 14th May, 2019 and subject to Regional Council 
approval, the terms of which are as follows: 

The purchaser of said property is David Bourgouin and Julie Doggett, currently 
residing at 1017 Montée Ste-Therese, Prevost, Quebec, J0R 1T0, the selling price 
is one hundred and five thousand dollars ($105,000), purchased as is, and we have 
received the approbation of financing from the bank, which is twenty thousand 
($20,000) deposit and a mortgage of eighty-five thousand dollars ($85,000).  The 
closing will be signed with Notary Alexandra Coté in St-Faustin, Quebec.  The 

cost of the land survey will be taken from the sale amount.  The purchaser wishes 
to move in the 31st day of August 2019. 

2) approval was received that the proceeds would be retained by Arundel United